

Youth Commission Presentation

The Youth Commission acts in an advisory capacity to the City Council, City Manager, and Parks and Recreation Department. This Commission is often referred to as the "City Council" for youth. The Commission recommends general policies involving recreation programs for our youth, foster involvement of youth in municipal government, and evaluates and seeks solutions to problems, activities and concerns of youth. The Youth Commission also puts on many events throughout the year that benefit youth in our community.

The Youth Commission meets the 3rd Wednesday of every month at 6:00 pm in the Sutter Room at City Hall